DS01-41102-1EFUJITSU MEDIA DEVICE
DATA SHEET
CAPACITORS
Functional Polymer Capacitors
 (FPCAP)
RE Series
■■■■ DESCRIPTIONS
Recent trends in development of digital, high-frequency electronic devices have led to increasing demand for

 (µµµµA)
ESR
 (100 kHz)
(mΩΩΩΩ)
Maximum
capacity
ripple current
(mA rms)
Case size
φφφφD x L
(mm)
FP-6R3RE470M-01R
6.3
 (7.2)
47 0.07 5.92 60 1430 6.3 × 7.0
FP-6R3RE151M-01R 150 0.07 18.90 30 2780 8 × 11.5
FP-6R3RE221M-01R 220 0.07 27.72 30 3000 8 × 11.5
FP-6R3RE331M-01R 330 0.07 41.58 25 3500 10 × 12.5
FP-010RE330M-01R
10
 (11.5)
33 0.07 6.60 70 1370 6.3 × 7.0
FP-010RE680M-01R 68 0.07 13.60 50 2000 6.3 × 10.0
FP-010RE101M-01R 100 0.07 20.00 30 2670 8 × 11.5
FP-010RE221M-01R 220 0.07 44.00 27 3370 10 × 12.5
FP-016RE220M-01R
16
 (18.4)
22 0.06 7.04 70 1350 6.3 × 7.0
FP-016RE330M-01R 33 0.06 10.56 70 1370 6.3 × 7.0
FP-016RE470M-01R 47 0.06 15.04 60 1830 6.3 × 10.0
FP-016RE680M-01R 68 0.06 21.76 36 2700 8 × 11.5
FP-016RE101M-01R 100 0.06 32.00 30 2740 8 × 11.5
FP-016RE151M-01R 150 0.06 48.00 28 3260 10 × 12.5
FP-020RE150M-01R
20
 (23)
15 0.06 6.00 90 1200 6.3 × 7.0
FP-020RE220M-01R 22 0.06 8.80 70 1300 6.3 × 7.0
FP-020RE330M-01R 33 0.06 13.20 70 1710 6.3 × 10.0
FP-020RE470M-01R 47 0.06 18.80 40 2450 8 × 11.5
FP-020RE680M-01R 68 0.06 27.20 36 2600 8 × 11.5
FP-020RE101M-01R 100 0.06 40.00 30 3210 10 × 12.5
FP-025RE100M-01R
25
 (28.7)
10 0.06 5.00 90 1150 6.3 × 7.0
FP-025RE150M-01R 15 0.06 7.50 70 1650 6.3 × 10.0
FP-025RE220M-01R 22 0.06 11.00 40 2330 8 × 11.5
FP-025RE330M-01R 33 0.06 16.50 35 2900 10 × 12.5
FP-025RE470M-01R 47 0.06 23.50 35 2980 10 × 12.5
Part number
Rated voltage
(surge voltage)
(V)
Static
capaci-
tance
(µµµµF)
Loss
angle
tangent
Leak
current
 (µµµµA)
ESR
 (100 kHz)
(mΩΩΩΩ)
Maximum
capacity
ripple current
(mA rms)
Case size
φφφφD x L
(mm)
FP-4R0RE561M-S1R 4.0
 (4.6)
560 0.08 224.00 14 4080 8 × 11.5
FP-4R0RE821M-S1R 820 0.08 328.00 12 5040 10 × 12.5
FP-6R3RE391M-S1R 6.3
 (7.2)
390 0.08 245.70 16 3810 8 × 11.5
FP-6R3RE681M-S1R 680 0.08 428.40 13 4840 10 × 12.5
FP-010RE471M-S1R
10
 (11.5)
470 0.08 470.00 15 4510 10 × 12.5

FP-020RE150M-01R  6.00
FP-020RE220M-01R  8.80
FP-020RE330M-01R  13.20
FP-020RE470M-01R  18.80
FP-020RE680M-01R  27.20
FP-020RE101M-01R  40.00
FP-025RE100M-01R  5.00
FP-025RE150M-01R  7.50
FP-025RE220M-01R  11.00
FP-025RE330M-01R  16.50
FP-025RE470M-01R  23.50
FP-4R0RE561M-S1R  224.00
FP-4R0RE821M-S1R  328.00
FP-6R3RE391M-S1R  245.70
FP-6R3RE681M-S1R  428.40
FP-010RE471M-S1R  470.00
3
RE Series
4
(Continued)

FP-010RE471M-S1R  470.00
RE Series
■■■■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
 (1) Rated voltage: 3 digit rated voltage code : (Example) 6.3 V→6R3
10 V→010
 (2) Static capacitance: 3 digit static capacitance in µF : (Example) 10 µF→100
100 µF→101
 (3) Static capacitance tolerance : M:  ± 20%
 (4) Production symbol : 01 : Standard type
S1 : High capacitance type
 (5) Taping symbol: R: Long lead
J: 2.5mm pitch taping
P: 5mm pitch taping
 (6) Control number
■ MARKING AND POLARITY INDICATION
Case
diameter φ6.3 φ8, 10
Negative
terminal
Positive
terminal
Ex: Jan-Sep.: 1-9, Oct.: O, Nov: N, Dec: D Ex: Jan-Sep.: 1-9, Oct.: O, Nov: N, Dec: D
010
 (1)
221
 (2)
M
 (3)
01
 (4)
R
 (5)  (6)
FP  RE
Manufacturer mark
Voltage,
capacitance
Cathode indicator
−55 °C ∼  + 105 °C
Manufacturer mark
Voltage,
capacitance
Cathode indicator
Temperature
range
Capacitance tolerance
Last digit of
Month of
manufacture
Control no.
Capacitance tolerance
Last digit of year
Month of
manufacture
Control no.
9
RE Series
10
■■■■ PACKAGE DIMENSION